I.I I.2

1.7 Re 1.8 Pa 1.9 Pa 1.11 Pa 1.11 Pa 1.11 Pa 1.11 Pa
Reports the same back with the recommendation that the bill be amended as follows: Page 1, line 15, delete "\$45" and insert "\$60" Page 3, delete section 2 Page 4, delete section 3 Page 6, line 14, delete the new language and reinstate the stricken language Page 6, line 16, strike "\$55" and insert "\$25" Page 6, line 21, delete "\$40" and insert "\$55" Page 6, lines 26, 27, and 30, delete the new language and reinstate the stricken language
Reports the same back with the recommendation that the bill be amended as follows: Page 1, line 15, delete "\$45" and insert "\$60" Page 3, delete section 2 Page 4, delete section 3 Page 6, line 14, delete the new language and reinstate the stricken language Page 6, line 21, delete "\$55" and insert "\$25"
Reports the same back with the recommendation that the bill be amended as follows: Page 1, line 15, delete "\$45" and insert "\$60" Page 3, delete section 2 Page 4, delete section 3 Page 6, line 14, delete the new language and reinstate the stricken language Page 6, line 16, strike "\$55" and insert "\$25"
Reports the same back with the recommendation that the bill be amended as follows: Page 1, line 15, delete "\$45" and insert "\$60" Page 3, delete section 2